
 
 

HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT 
   SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2025/2026 
 
 

September 1 Monday Labor Day (Closed)  
September 2 & 3 Tuesday-Wednesday Teacher In-Service  
September 4 Thursday First Day of School for All Students 19 Days 
    
October 13 Monday Columbus Day – Teacher In Service 22 Days 
            (School closed for students)  
    
November 6 & 7 Thursday-Friday NJEA Convention – School Closed  
November 26 Wednesday Early Dismissal Day  
November 27 & 28 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Recess – School Closed 16 Days 
    
December 23 Wednesday Early Dismissal Day  
December 24 – 31 Thursday-Wednesday  Winter Recess – School Closed 17 Days 
    
January 1-2 Thursday-Friday New Year’s Day/Winter Recess – School Closed  
January 5 Monday School Resumes  
January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Teacher In Service  
           (School closed for students) 19 Days 
    
February 16-17 Monday-Tuesday President’s Day  – School Closed 18 Days 
    
March  9 Monday Teacher In-Service  – School Closed 21 Days 
    
April 3 - 10 Friday-Friday Spring Recess – School Closed 16 Days 
    
May 22 Friday Early Dismissal Day  
May 25 Monday Memorial Day – School Closed 20 Days 
    
June 16 Tuesday Last Day of School for Students-Tentative 12 Days 
June 25 Thursday Last Day of School with 7 Emergency Closing 

Days 
(19 Days)  

    
   180 DAYS  

 (187 Days) 
 
 

The above calendar reflects 180 school days (ending on June 16) plus an additional 5 days for teacher 
professional development.  If necessary an allowance of 7 emergency closing days are added (June 
25).  In the event additional emergency closing days are needed, they will be taken away from either the 
Spring Recess or added on after the last day of school (June 25).  This decision will be at the sole 
discretion of the Hardyston Township Board of Education.   
 
NOTE:​The last three days of school in June are early dismissal days for all students.  The last two days 
of school prior to the official last day of school are early dismissal days for teachers.  ​  

 
 
 

Adopted: 2/11/25  
 


